
Pos Competitor 1 2 3 Final Results

08.07.2023 08.07.2023-

SwissCup F3C 2 Willisau

SC-F3C SwisssCup #2

SwissCup 2023 #2 Willisau

1 Marbach, Reto 195.50 195.50195.50 195.50 180.00180.00 391.00

2 Bärtsch, Josef 193.00 187.00193.00 187.00 0.000.00 380.00

3 Welti, Donat 187.00 189.00187.00 189.00 184.00184.00 376.00

4 Aeschlimann, Lucian 183.50 182.50183.50 182.50 174.00174.00 366.00

5 Marbach, Nico 175.50 184.50175.50 184.50 170.50170.50 360.00

6 Stöckli, Kaspar 177.50 154.50177.50 154.50 176.00176.00 353.50

7 Heller, Walter 177.50 169.50177.50 169.50 125.50125.50 347.00

8 Tschiemer, Michael 168.00 170.50168.00 170.50 149.50149.50 338.50

9 Oberholzer, Werner 166.50 171.00166.50 171.00 166.00166.00 337.50

10 Schmid, Simon 142.00 159.50142.00 159.50 161.50161.50 321.00

Duzzi, Manrico Gisler, Joseph Imhof, Walter

Marbach, Reto

SUI FAI-13245

SUI

Emmenegger, Johan Fridolin

SUI SUI SUI

Judges

Jury
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